

City of Ann Arbor

Legislation Details

		R-10-429 Water Resources Commissioner for the Burns Park
On agenda: 12/6/2010 Enactment date: 12/6/2010 Title: Resolution to Petition the Was Porous Alley in the Malletts C Call Vote Required) Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: 1. Malletts Burns Park Porous	Final action: Enactment #: htenaw County W	12/6/2010 : R-10-429 Water Resources Commissioner for the Burns Park
Enactment date: 12/6/2010 Title: Resolution to Petition the Was Porous Alley in the Malletts C Call Vote Required) Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: 1. Malletts Burns Park Porous	Enactment #:	R-10-429 Water Resources Commissioner for the Burns Park
Title: Resolution to Petition the Was Porous Alley in the Malletts C Call Vote Required) Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: 1. Malletts Burns Park Porous	htenaw County W	Water Resources Commissioner for the Burns Park
Porous Alley in the Malletts C Call Vote Required) Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. Malletts Burns Park Porous		
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. Malletts Burns Park Porous	Resolution to Petition the Washtenaw County Water Resources Commissioner for the Burns Park Porous Alley in the Malletts Creek Drainage District (\$200,000.00 Total; \$149,280.00 City Share) (Rol Call Vote Required)	
Code sections: Attachments: 1. Malletts Burns Park Porous		
Attachments: 1. Malletts Burns Park Porous		
Date Ver Action By	Alley_Petition.pd	odf, 2. map_burns.pdf
Date Ver. Action by		ction Result
12/6/2010 1 City Council	Act	